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2016 Jackson Invitational

September 24, 2016

Results by A2 Race Management

Team Score (places): 55 Team Score (times): 1:46:04.4

Team - Lumen Christi

Final Team Results - Girls

Pos Bib No Name

1

N o o b WN

Team Score (places): 84 Team Score (times): 1:48:01.1

831
830
829
827
826
832
828

Marilyn Schonhard
Allison Rand
Aaliyah Oliver-Long
Allison Hoop
Amanda Cullin
Audrey Warriner
Colleen McDonnell

Team - Hackett

Pos Bib No Name

1

N o o b WN

783
790
784
786
788
787
785

Mary Ankenbauer
Lauryn Thompson
Quinn Epkey
Natalie Moyer
Lindsey Stone
Isabelle Saucier

Maggie Ketels

D3/4 Girls 5000

Varsity

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:21:12.8

Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
11 2 20:01.2 20:01.2 0:00.0
10 9 20:41.3 40:42.5 0:40.1
10 10 19 21:27.0 1:02:09.5 1:25.8
10 16 35 21:54.7 1:24:04.3 1:53.5
12 20 55 22:00.1 1:46:04.4 1:58.9
11 (21) (76) 22:05.4 2:08:09.8 2:04.2
11 (28) (104) 22:33.5 2:30:43.4 2:32.3

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:21:36.2

Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
11 1 1 19:02.0 19:02.0 0:00.0
12 11 12 21:29.1 40:31.1 2:27.1
12 14 26 21:47.7 1:02:18.9 2:45.7
11 26 52 22:24.5 1:24:43.4 3:22.5
10 32 84 23:17.7 1:48:01.1 4:15.7
10 (35) (119)  23:24.6 2:11:25.8 4:22.6
11 (52) (171) 25:29.1 2:36:55.0 6:27.1
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Team - Manchester

Team Score (places): 102 Team Score (times): 1:49:57.8
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Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:21:59.5

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 833 Jocelyn Boote 10 6 6 20:33.1 20:33.1 0:00.0

2 836 MaryBradshaw 9 9 15 21:04.3 41:37.4 0:31.2

3 838 Elizabeth O'Hotzke 10 25 40 22:22.8 1:04:00.3 1:49.7
4 835 Hannah Bradshaw 12 29 69 22:36.3 1:26:36.6  2:03.2
5 839 Crystal Rolf 12 33 102 23:21.1 1:49:57.8 2:48.0
6 834 C(aitlin Gaydosh (36) (138) 23:30.9 2:13:28.7 2:57.8
7 837 lJessicalacy 10 (48) (186) 24:56.1 2:38:24.8 4:23.0

Team - Hillsdale Acad

Team Score (places): 111 Team Score (times): 1:51:07.1

Finish Position - 4

Ave Time:22:13.4

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 802 Andrea Jagielski 12 3 20:11.4 20:11.4 0:00.0
2 805 Megan Poole 12 7 20:23.4 40:34.8 0:11.9
3 806 Anna Richards 9 23 30 22:12.8 1:02:47.7 2:01.3
4 807 Aianna Smith 11 40 70 24:03.7 1:26:51.4 3:52.3
5 801 Caroline Culjak 11 41 111 24:15.6 1:51:07.1 4:04.2
6 804 Lydia Knecht 9 (43) (154)  24:25.1 2:15:32.2 4:13.6
7 803 Katherine Knecht 9 (44) (198) 24:31.4 2:40:03.7 4:199
Team - Hanover-Horton Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 143 Team Score (times): 1:54:50.3

Ave Time:22:58.0

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 795 Judy Rector 10 5 5 20:28.4 20:28.4 0:00.0

2 793 Reagan Fazekas 9 15 20 21:48.9 42:17.4 1:20.5

3 791 Kimberlynn Burk 11 31 51 23:01.4 1:05:18.8 2:32.9
4 792 Alayjah Cognata 11 42 93 24:18.3 1:29:37.1 3:49.9
5 796 Kenzie Schmidt 11 50 143 25:13.1 1:54:50.3 4:44.6
6 797 Sydney Rainey 11 (55) (198) 25:47.5 2:20:37.8 5:19.1
7 794 Chrissy Johnson 10 (56) (254) 25:52.7 2:46:30.6 5:24.3
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Team - Onsted Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 151 Team Score (times): 1:55:33.4 Ave Time:23:06.6

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 855 Lauren Goodrow 11 8 8 21:00.2 21:00.2 0:00.0
2 851 Alexandria Bayes 10 19 27 22:00.0 43:00.3 0:59.8
3 850 Brianna Baxter 12 27 54 22:30.8 1:05:31.1 1:30.5
4 854 Gabrielle England 10 46 100 24:41.0 1:30:12.1  3:40.7
5 852 Rylee Clairday 9 51 151 25:21.2 1:55:33.4 4:21.0
6 856 HannaKane 12 (62) (213) 27:50.9 2:23:24.3 6:50.7
Team - Whitmore Lake Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 158 Team Score (times): 1:57:15.9 Ave Time:23:27.1

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 883 Jordan Craven 10 12 12 21:38.7 21:38.7 0:00.0
2 888 Madison Vershum 10 13 25 21:45.4 43:24.1 0:06.6
3 885 Maggie Lustig 9 22 a7 22:06.8 1:05:31.0 0:28.0
4 887 Chelsea Spangler 12 53 100 25:32.3 1:31:03.3 3:53.5
5 886 Callie McCann 12 58 158 26:12.5 1:57:15.9 4:33.7
Team - Stockbridge Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (times): 1:57:46.8 Ave Time:23:33.3

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 874 Rachel Owen 9 24 24 22:20.1 22:20.1 0:00.0
2 873 Julia Olson 12 30 54 23:00.9 45:21.0 0:40.8
3 872 MadiHoward 11 37 91 23:40.8 1:09:01.8 1:20.7
4 870 Shawnacee Dillay 12 39 130 23:53.9 1:32:55.7 1:33.8
5 871 Jade Heaviland 11 a7 177 24:51.0 1:57:46.8 2:30.9
Team - Southfield Christian Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 224 Team Score (times): 2:03:31.4 Ave Time:24:42.3

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 859 TaylorBarry 12 17 17 21:55.5 21:55.5 0:00.0

3of6 9/24/16, 10:35 PM



2016 Jackson Invitational http://a2racemanagement.com/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/201...

2 858 GraceAllan 12 45 62 24:36.8 46:32.3 2:41.3
3 861 Madelin Chau 10 49 111 24:59.6 1:11:31.9 3:04.1
4 867 Holly Smith 10 54 165 25:44.1 1:37:16.1 3:48.6
5 866 Claire Smith 12 59 224 26:15.3 2:03:31.4 4:19.8
6 860 Grace Carter 12 (64) (288) 28:11.6 2:31:43.0 6:16.1
7 863 Kendall Huff 10 (67) (355) 31:42.1 3:03:25.2 9:46.6
8 862 Hannah Garlington 12  More Than 7 35:56.0 3:39:21.3 14:00.5
9 864 Megan Labiano 12 More Than 7 37:33.1 4:16:54.4 15:37.6
Team - Napoleon Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 260 Team Score (times): 2:10:39.3 Ave Time:26:07.8

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 849 Sofia Silvestri 11 34 34 23:22.9 23:22.9 0:00.0
2 847 Madison Dunlap 12 38 72 23:49.2 47:12.1 0:26.2
3 848 Chloe Omo 9 60 132 26:21.4 1:13:33.6  2:58.5
4 846 Lauren Doerr 11 63 195 28:09.1 1:41:42.8 4:46.2
5 845 Lauren Albert 10 65 260 28:56.5 2:10:39.3 5:33.5
Team - Vandercook Lake Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 270 Team Score (times): 2:18:34.3 Ave Time:27:42.8

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 875 Sarah Hanson 12 18 18 21:59.0 21:59.0 0:00.0
2 880 Victoria Teachout 12 57 75 26:08.9 48:07.9 4:09.8
3 876 Rylee Hynes 12 61 136 27:03.8 1:15:11.8 5:04.8
4 879 Rylee Rogers 11 66 202 30:27.7 1:45:39.5 8:28.6
5 882 Olivia Worden 10 68 270 32:54.8 2:18:34.3 10:55.8
Team - Dansville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 772 Olivia Grice 11 Less Than 5 24:25.1 24:25.1 0:00.0
2 771 Alicia Coatsworth 11 Less Than 5 26:22.9 50:48.1 1:57.8
3 770 Autumn Chall 12 Less Than 5 27:23.3 1:18:11.4 2:58.1
4 773 Silvia Grice 9 Less Than 5 29:58.5 1:48:09.9 5:33.3
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Team - East Jackson

Team Score (places): Inc.
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Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 775 Brooklyn Slate 9 Less Than 5 24:45.5 24:45.5 0:00.0
Team - Grass Lake Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 778 Sarah McEllis 11 Less Than 5 20:46.8 20:46.8 0:00.0
2 779 Ella Suliman 11 Less Than 5 22:42.5 43:29.4 1:55.6
3 782 Madison Walling 9 Less Than 5 23:34.2 1:07:03.6 2:47.3
4 781 Kennedy Walling 11 Less Than 5 24:35.6 1:31:39.3 3:48.8
Team - Hillsdale Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 799 Kaylee Johnson 11 Less Than 5 24:13.6 24:13.6 0:00.0
2 798 Lauren Adams 9 Less Than 5 24:27.3 48:40.9 0:13.7
Team - Jonesville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 819 Madison Wright 9 Less Than 5 23:01.1 23:01.1 0:00.0
2 816 Stacy Hartman 10 Less Than 5 30:11.2 53:12.4 7:10.1
Team - Lansing Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 820 Ellen Durling 12 Less Than 5 22:30.6 22:30.6 0:00.0
2 823 Emma Myers 12 Less Than 5 24:02.3 46:32.9 1:31.7
3 821 Natalie Krueger 10 Less Than 5 25:54.9 1:12:27.9 3:24.3
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Team - Michigan Center

Team Score (places): Inc.
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Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 843 Olivia Reynolds 10 Less Than 5 23:53.8 23:53.8 0:00.0
2 840 Kaylee Commet 11 Less Than 5 27:17.7 51:11.6 3:23.8
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